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type:

function;
status:

fuel:

max. load:
max. height:
powered wheel:
steered wheel:
engine:
drivetrain:
hours used:
year:

serial no.:
weight:

forks:

Overall Height with tower:

Cabin height:

Length:

Width:

Lifting Column Height:
extras:

warranty:

expected arrival:
location:

price:

comment:

-FORKLIFT TRUCK 4-WHEEL
n/a

As-is working, no warraty
GASOLINE AND/OR LPG
1800 kg

2W3200

SE 18-7-8 50%

SE 18-7-8 50%
VOLKSWAGEN ONLY LPG
HIDROSTATIC

6950

2004

H2X350R00223

3135KG

900

2110

2050

2250

1080

0

NO

AS-IS No Warranty

3 DAYS

Vecsés 2 CS1 Oldal Terem

0 EUR + VAT

V-3939



